B-171
Starts at
$475
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
0 to 20 psid 0 to 1.4 bar PX273-020DI $475 DP41-E,* DP25B-E,* DP24-E*
0 to 30 psid 0 to 2.1 bar PX273-030DI 475 DP41-E,* DP25B-E,* DP24-E*
0 to 50 psid 0 to 3.4 bar PX273-050DI 475 DP41-E,* DP25B-E,* DP24-E*
0 to 100 psid 0 to 6.9 bar PX273-100DI 475 DP41-E,* DP25B-E,* DP24-E*
0 to 200 psid 0 to 13.8 bar PX273-200DI 475 DP41-E,* DP25B-E,* DP24-E*
0 to 300 psid 0 to 20.7 bar PX273-300DI 475 DP41-E,* DP25B-E,* DP24-E*The OMEGA PX273 is an all
stainless steel wet/wet differential
pressure transmitter, incorporating
dual diffused piezoresistive sensing
elements with stainless steel media